
ANGELONI
A. AWGELUNI & CIh LTDA

PUSTOS ANGEL OHT

A0. JURUL IIAS 0E LUCCA, S50 W, Skh MA SALETE

CRLC TONA - SANA CATARTNA

CHPJ3 83.646.984/0G17-77
251.714.629

11762
Ö2/0772024 13:45712 tCE O00419T49 CO02000724824

CUPOM FISCAL
ITEH CHO160 DESENICHU
gTD. UN, L UNIT(R$) ST UL ITEM(AS)
001 3201020010RTGIAL GASOLIHA - 8ico 03

46,742 L X 5,75 268,76¢
TOTAL R$ 268.76
CARTAO DEB/CAED 268,76

FCFB03 ET0833728,398 FFO833775,140 U46,742

Trib, aprok,:Federal As 31.18, Estadual Rs 62,3
5, Municival Rs 0,00,Funte: 1DPT SC 691A69
None: RICARDO ZANATA GUTUT

CPF: 951.281.409-97
HD-5:86048F 799E96DC88CA47553205B2754
AutoSysten PAF- 3.2.4.90

TüG8TSHBFi7ANB E4XXJogkGJ87CaH0BV6K6TOPROTKU=

KARCA:EPSON WOD. :TK-1900F

ECF-IF VERSAO:01.02.01 ELF:015

02/07/2024 13:45:37

LJ:0060
ie*25.>9265s1

0415121510000000006774 00041914902 07202481504

FAB:EP1215100000000087/4


